Rahmenplan Junioren-Hallenkreismeisterschaften 2018/19

Altersgruppe
A-Jgd Vorrunde
A-Jgd Endrunde

B-Jgd Vorrunde
B-Jgd Endrunde

C-Jgd Vorrunde
C-Jgd Vorrunde
C-Jgd Zwischenr.
C-Jgd Endrunde

D-Jgd Vorrunde
D-Jgd Vorrunde
D-Jgd Zwischenr
D-Jgd Endrunde

E-Jgd Quali
E-Jgd Vorrunde
E-Jgd Vorrunde

E-Jgd Zwischrenr.

E-Jgd Endrunde

F-Jgd Quali
F-Jgd Vorrunde
F-Jgd Vorrunde
F-Jgd Zwischenr
F-Jgd Endrunde

G-Jgd Schnup.

D-Madchen
E-Madchen

Halle
Wahlstedt
Nahe

Wahlstedt
Nahe

Fahrenkrug
Wahlstedt
Fahrenkrug
Nahe

Alveslohe
Alveslohe
Wahlstedt
Nahe

Weddelbrook
Weddelbrook
Weddelbrook
Weddelbrook
Alveslohe

Weddelbrook
Weddelbrook
Weddelbrook
Weddelbrook
Alveslohe

Trappenkamp

Alveslohe
Alveslohe

Termin

von

15/16.12.18 09:00

20.01.2019

15.12.2018
20.01.2019

15.12.2018
16.12.2018
12.01.2019
20.01.2019

08.12.2018
09.12.2018
06.01.2019
20.01.2019

12.01.2019
26.01.2019
27.01.2019
09.02.2019
16.02.2019

13.01.2019
02.02.2019
03.02.2019
10.02.2019
16.02.2019

02.03.2019

16.02.2019
16.02.2019

18:00

09:30
16:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
16:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00

09:30
09:30

Turnierleiter

bis Staffeln Mannsch Staffeln Zeit/Min.
19:00 1x4, 1x5 9 2
22:00 1x5 5 1
20:00 1x5, 2x4 13 3
19:00 1x5 5 1
20:00 2x6 12 2
20:00 1x6, 1x5 11 2
19:00 3x5 15 3
15:30 1x5 5 1
18:00 3x5 15 3
18:00 2x5 10 2
19:00 3x5 15 3
12:30 1x5 5 1
18:00 3x5 15 3
18:00 3x5 15 3
18:00 3x5 15 3
18:00 3x5 15 3
18:00 1x5 5 1
18:00 3x5 15 3
18:00 3x5 15 3
18:00 2x5 10 2
18:00 3x5 15 3
15:00 1x5 5 1
12:00 1x5 3 1
12:00 1x3 3 1

12 Schuitt/Kathner
12 Schitt/Kathner/Grundling

12 Grundling/Kathner
12 Kathner/ Schutt/Grindling

11 Griundling/Dobro

11 Schuitt/Kathner

11 Schuitt/Kathner

11 Kathner/ Schitt/Grundling

11 Hulbert/Hulbert
11 Huilbert/Hulbert
11 Hulbert/Hulbert
11 Hualbert/Grandling/Kathner/Schutt

10 Dwinger/Grundling

10 Dwinger/Arndt

10 Dwinger/Hulbert

10 Dwinger/Grundling

10 Dwinger/Grundling/Hulbert

10 Grundling/Dwinger

10 Grundling/Kathner

10 Griundling/Schutt

10 GrundlingDwinger

10 Grundling/Hulbert/Dwinger

Arndt/Meins

10 Hualbert/Dwinger/Grindling
10 Hulbert/Dwinger/Gridling

Telefon
04551 91545

04552/999756
0152/02049788

0152/02049788

0152/02049788

0174-8753335
0174-8753335
0174-8753335
0174-8753335

0151 23071374
0151 23071374
0151 23071374
0151 23071374
0151 23071374

0174 6839326
0174 6839326
0174 6839326
0174 6839326
0174 6839326

04193/758617
04193/758617




